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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #29

Friday, 23.08.2015, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro

2 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

13 Kucher Danylo
21 Karas Danylo
10 Cheberko Yevhen
22 Nazaryna Yehor
8 Lunov Maksym
7 Liedniev Bohdan
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
5 Bondarenko Mykyta
19 Bolokan Dmytro
97 Kozhushko Oleh
6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav

Substitutes
31 Zlotar Kyrylo
28 Radulskyi Volodymyr
14 Ilin Oleh
3 Sutchenko Mykyta
18 Dovhyi Yaroslav
24 Budniak Ivan
23 Nahorniak Yurii

1 Danyliv Vitalii
22 Busko Andrii
5 Skotarenko Volodymyr
99 Oliinyk Oleksandr
4 Kalynchuk Nazarii
23 Yakymiv Andrii
9 Verbnyi Nazar
10 Lebed Roman
7 Sautin Dmytro
17 Voitovych Volodymyr
77 Karpenko Ihor

Substitutes
33 Kucheriavyi Oleksandr
27 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
21 Tolochko Roman
13 Sharabura Mykyta
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
19 Lebedenko Orest

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kozhurina Kateryna
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Semenov Andrii
Referee Observer:
Sydorenko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #29
Friday, 23.08.2015, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro 2 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
17' 4 Kalynchuk Nazarii

27 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

21 Karas Danylo 33'

41' 17 Voitovych Volodymyr
11 Mykytyn Vitalii

8 Lunov Maksym 54'

56' 22 Busko Andrii

19 Bolokan Dmytro 65'

6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav 66'

19 Bolokan Dmytro
3 Sutchenko Mykyta 68'

97 Kozhushko Oleh 73'

75' 5 Skotarenko Volodymyr
19 Lebedenko Orest

4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
28 Radulskyi Volodymyr 81'

87' 9 Verbnyi Nazar

7 Liedniev Bohdan 88'

90+1' 23 Yakymiv Andrii

8 Lunov Maksym
24 Budniak Ivan 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


